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Would you support or oppose and Amendment to the U.S. Constitution requiring Congress to pass a
balanced budget each year?
Base ii;:ﬂiiy ign:ﬁn:f Somewhat oppose | Strongly oppose Unsure
Gender
Base 807 62% 21% 6% a% 7%
Men 370 72% 16% 5% 4% 3%
Women 437 54% 25% 7% 4% 10%
Age
Base 807 62% 21% 6% a% 7%
18-34 78 58% 19% 4% 9% 9%
35-49 174 61% 26% 3% 1% 9%
50-64 266 60% 25% 9% 3% 3%
65 and older 280 66% 14% 6% 5% 9%
Party
Base 807 62% 21% 6% 4% 7%
Republican 363 75% 16% 3% 1% 6%
Democrat 324 51% 24% 10% 6% 9%
Independent / NPA / 106 54% 20% 7% 6% a%
other
Region
Base 807 62% 21% 6% 4% 7%
NORTH FL / 166 61% 21% 6% 5% 7%
JACKSONVILLE
22/’;’;?'30 / SPACE 164 65% 18% 7% 3% 7%
SOUTHERN 280 62% 23% 5% 2% 9%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 61% 19% 8% 6% 5%
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Would you support or oppose and Amendment to the U.S. Constitution requiring Congress to pass a

balanced budget each year?

Base Total support Total oppose Unsure
Gender
Base 807 83% 10% 7%
Men 370 88% 9% 3%
Women 437 79% 11% 10%
Age
Base 807 83% 10% 7%
18-34 78 78% 13% 9%
35-49 174 87% 4% 9%
50-64 266 85% 12% 3%
65 and older 280 80% 12% 9%
Party
Base 807 83% 10% 7%
Republican 363 90% 4% 6%
Democrat 324 75% 16% 9%
g:ﬁ:ﬁe”de“t / NPA / 106 83% 13% 4%
Region
Base 807 83% 10% 7%
’I\Jlgg;go:\:l\l;liLE 166 82% 1% 7%
ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 83% 10% 7%
SOUTHERN 280 85% 6% 9%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 80% 15% 5%
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Should Florida voters be required to show a government issued ID such as a

order to vote?

driver’s license in

Should be required to

Should not be required

Base show ID to show ID Unsure

Gender

Base 807 87% 9% 5%

Men 370 88% 10% 2%

Women 437 86% 7% 7%
Age

Base 807 87% 9% 5%

18-34 78 83% 9% 7%

35-49 174 89% 9% 2%

50-64 266 90% 7% 4%

65 and older 280 83% 11% 7%
Party

Base 807 87% 9% 5%

Republican 363 91% 7% 2%

Democrat 324 82% 11% 7%

(I):ﬁzﬁende”t / NPA / 106 84% 10% 6%
Region

Base 807 87% 9% 5%

ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 164 87% 10% 2%

SOUTHERN 280 88% 7% 5%

TAMPA / GULF COAST 197 83% 12% 5%
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